HANKOOK CARBONIACUP

PANATTONI RACING DAY

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

1. Trénink

Skupina C

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:34

Autodrom Most 4,212 km

02.04.2023 09:20

|
|

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 2:39.904 +0.248 9:34:58.675
(320) Peter Kormann p4 2:51.819 +12.163 9:37:50.494
1 2:10.544 +4.982 9:29:10.446
2 2:05.562 9:31:16.008
p3 2:21.103 +15.541 9:33:37.111
4 3:08.271 +1:02.709 9:36:45.382
p5 2:18.257 +12.695 9:39:03.639
(77) Daniel Hentschel
1 2:06.364 9:28:31.278
2 2:08.853 +2.489 9:30:40.131
3 2:10.008 +3.644 9:32:50.139
p4 2:22.135 +15.771 9:35:12.274
(82) Karl Heinz Matzinger
1 2:09.754 +3.268 9:28:31.073
2 2:08.442 +1.956 9:30:39.515
3 2:06.486 9:32:46.001
4 2:10.963 +4.477 9:34:56.964
p5 3:39.431 +1:32.945 9:38:36.395
(221) Jasmine Fiedler
1 2:10.710 +3512 9:31:26.152
2 2:07.198 9:33:33.350
p3 2:30.031 +22.833 9:36:03.381
(92) Sven Kahnt
1 2:22.296 +12.856 9:28:59.423
2 2:11.925 +2.485 9:31:11.348
3 2:15.661 +6.221 9:33:27.009
4 2:09.440 9:35:36.449
p5 2:34.786 +25.346 9:38:11.235
(911) Jifi Svec
1 2:17.109 +7.397 9:28:53.522
2 2:16.060 +6.348 9:31:09.582
3 2:18.885 +9.173 9:33:28.467
4 2:09.712 9:35:38.179
p5 2:37.068 +27.356 9:38:15.247
(948) Miroslav Simon
1 2:24.937 +7.317 9:29:31.602
2 2:26.202 +8.582 9:31:57.804
3 2:22.534 +4.914 9:34:20.338
4 2:17.620 9:36:37.958
p5 2:51.088 +33.468 9:39:29.046
(899) Martin Kietek
1 2:24.378 9:35:17.618
p2 2:41.720 +17.342 9:37:59.338
(876) Jakub Kirchner
1 2:42.113 +10.045 9:30:19.773
2 2:37.580 +5.512 9:32:57.353
3 2:32.068 9:35:29.421
p4 2:52.502 +20.434 9:38:21.923
(800) Marek Bldha
1 2:45.583 +7.970 9:29:43.652
2 2:42.068 +4.455 9:32:25.720
3 2:37.613 9:35:03.333
p4 2:53.930 +16.317 9:37:57.263
(935) Marek Svacinka
1 2:43.165 +3.509 9:29:39.115
2 2:39.656 9:32:18.771
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits

Race Director - David Fricek

Manager: Petra Krzakova
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